
Pulje 1
Mikkel Stilling 4748 MikkelStilling@MikkelStilling.com 28720380 MS/AD: 7-5 / 5-7 / 10-5, MS:MD:6/1, 6/4 puljevinder
Anders Dorph 2872 adorph@gmail.com 51963638 AD:MD: 6/1, 6/4

Michael vinduespudser her tlf 2136 Duensvinduespudsning@gmail.com 25211979

Pulje 2
Jonas Ask Knudsen 4093 jonsefar@hotmail.com 27306908 JAK:NVP: 6/2, 6/4 uafklaret
Christian Sodemann 6249 Chrsode@gmail.com 41605702 CS:NVP: 3/6, 6/3, 10/5

Nikolas Vedel Petersen 9 nvedel@hotmail.com 21686816

Pulje 3
Andreas Teschl 4632 Ateschl@hotmail.com 31125091 AT:RSN:4/4 w.o., AT:ES: 6/3, 6/0 puljevinder
Ronni Szumlanski Nielsen 3490 ronnihood@hotmail.com 30111978 RSN:ES: 6-3/6-4

Enrico Sørensen 5801 eknsdk@gmail.com 25 68 19 62 

Pulje 4
sebastian bach 1061 sebastian_dk112@hotmail.com 20990419

Charles Lundqvist 1503 Kibw@mail.tele.dk 22271253

Mikkel Hansen 5567 zeitgeist82@live.dk 60211686

Pulje 5
Allan Bruun 860 allan@allanmurphy.dk 20801666 AB:RO: 6/4, 7/5

Rene' Olsen 3875 creativehoover@gmail.com 60716126 RO:DL: 6/1,6/1

Dennis Lind 2552 lind.dennis@gmail.com 29729809

Pulje 6
Dennis Hansen 1635 hegnbo.hansen@gmail.com 31199887 DH:TMP: 1/6, 3/2 ret.

Torben Møller Pedersen 472 torbenmollerp@gmail.com 93861958 TMP/MC: 7/6 6/4

Mads Clausen 4322 drmads@hotmail.com 23406523

Pulje 7
Per Flemming Hansen 5376 pfh@zeuixon.com 22240072 kan udfordre
Per Bach 466 perbach23@gmail.com 28109504



Pelle Luis Provenza 4291 provenzapelle@gmail.com 60137959

Pulje 7A
Thorbjørn Kleif 3820 tkleif@gmail.com 30898640 TK/NR: 6/2, 6/0

Kim Dalgaard TD;NR: 6/2, 6/3

Niels Rinder solo.creatives@gmail.com 28542460

Pulje 8
Emil Kousgaard 5777 emil_kousgaard@hotmail.com 26146826 EK/LC: 6/4, 6/1 puljevinder
Lasse Christensen 2500 Lasseeac@gmail.com 51908797

Thomas Christophersen 6110 thomaschristophersen@hotmail.com 23337004 EK:TC: 3-6, 6-3, 10-5

Pulje 9
Niels Engelhardt 563 niels.engelhardt@gmail.com 41444760

Mads Vinter 6095 Madsvinter86@gmail.com 31407776

Oliver Bach 1061 Oliv507@hotmail.dk 41114113

Pulje 10
Niels Randrup 3965 nielsrandrup1968@gmail.com 40533431 NR:CH: 8/7, NR:HL: 6/0, 6/4 Puljevinder
claus holland 5848 clausholland@hotmail.com 31411867 CH:HL: 6-3, 3-4 ret.
Henrik lybecker 4747 Henrik.misk@hotmail.com 22389866

Pulje 11
Lander Pinson 5331 plan123@gmail.com 60533151 LP:YLM: 2/6, 6/4, 6/3, LP:JFR:7/5, 7/5 puljevinder
Jordi Faxedas Rubio 5550 Jordi.faxedas@gmail.com 71319680 JFR:YLM: 6/0  5/7  6/3

Yann Le Moigne 4361 yann_lemoigne@hotmail.com 28994451

Pulje 12
Jesper Blådal 4908 Jesperblaadal@icloud.com 27526117 jbh/bd: 6/4, 6/4, JBH:HT: 6/4, 6/1 puljevinder
Bergur Dalsgaard 3504 bergur@bergur.net 28212541

Henrik tuxen 574 Tuxen@gaffa.dk 26231600



Pulje 13
Jan Hansen 1534 janhansenb1893@gmail.com 26280693 JH:TØ: 3/6, 6/3, 1/0

Tobias Ørum 4308 tobtenor@hotmail.com 40119513 TØ:MMN: 7/5, 6/0 Puljevinder
Mads Munch Nielsen 5558 madsmunchnielsen@gmail.com 24490313

Pulje 14
Jesper Munk 1597 Jesper@munk.se 41141317

Johan Rooijackers 5600 rooijackersj@gmail.com 42655725

Jesper Garly Rojahn 2029 Jespergarly@gmail.com 26296788

Pulje 15
Oliver Storey Christensen 5141 oliverchristensen_6@hotmail.com 60162159 puljevinder

christoffer johansen 5783 christoffer.johansen@regionh.dk 26169014

Asger Bobek 6324 asgerbob@hotmail.com 42700788

Pulje 16
Julius Lyk 5808 jlykj@outlook.com 20963077 JL: LO  6-1 6-0 Puljevinder
Lars Olesen 6329 korgodt@gmail.com 30133510 LO/HJ: 6/0,6/0

Helmer Jacobsen 5904 Wetsuit@snugg.Dk 28559638


